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EXMOOR WHITE HORSE

MM

ﬁ."/ f.r‘iff edrt fyz Qﬁf;ﬁv

Fish & Chip Shop Night
Available for Takeaway every Monday & Friday
evening from 5.30pm- 8.00pm

- Please place your order by phoning 01643 831229

Payment by Card at time of ordering please

All dishes are cooked fresh to order so please allow for this when ordering.

Large Cod & Chips

Scampi & Chips

Whitebait & Chips

2 Fishcakes & Chips

Steak & Kidney Pie & Chips
Chicken & Mushroom Pie & Chips

2 Battered Pork Sausages & Chips

Curry Sauce

Mushy Peas
Gravy

Baked Beans

Banana Fritters with Golden Syrup

£12.95
£10.95
£10.15
£8.00
£8.00
£8.00

£8.00

£1.50
£1.50

£1.50

£1.35

£2.50

Please remember our Community Shop is Open Daily:

10.00am — 12 noon and again from 4.00pm — 6.00pm.

Prescriptions can also be collected during these times.

For emergency supplies outside of these hours please call 01643 831229



