

## Fish & Chip Shop Night

## Available for Takeaway every Monday & Friday evening from 5.30pm- 8.00pm

## - Please place your order by phoning 01643 831229

Payment by Card at time of ordering please

All dishes are cooked fresh to order so please allow for this when ordering.

Large Cod & Chips	£12.95
Scampi & Chips	£10.95
Whitebait & Chips	£10.15
2 Fishcakes & Chips	£8.00
Steak & Kidney Pie & Chips	£8.00
Chicken & Mushroom Pie & Chips	£8.00
2 Battered Pork Sausages & Chips	£8.00
Curry Sauce	£1.50
Mushy Peas	£1.50
Gravy	£1.50
Baked Beans	£1.35
Banana Fritters with Golden Syrup	£2.50

Please remember our Community Shop is Open Daily:

10.00am - 12 noon and again from 4.00pm - 6.00pm.

Prescriptions can also be collected during these times.

For emergency supplies outside of these hours please call 01643 831229